5/27/2020

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

03/22/2020

03/24/2020

04/09/2020

04/25/2020

04/27/2020

05/11/2020

05/12/2020

05/19/2020

05/19/2020

05/20/2020

05/22/2020

05/26/2020

E-FILED DUPLICATE FILING

ORDER KASTRENAKES DTD 3/24/20: URGENT
MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME TO FILE
ANSWER DUE TO ISSUE WITH COVID-19 VIRUS
GRANTED IN PART DFT CANDICE MICHELLE
BERNSTINE { PRO SE ) IS ORDERED TO
ANSWER THE COMPLAINT BY APRIL 27, 2020

AMENDED NOTICE TAKING DEPO

MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME

MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME

MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME

AMENDED NOTICE TAKING DEPO

MOTION PLAINTIFFS MOTION FOR ENTRY OF
COURTS DEFAULT AGAINST DEFENDANT
CANDACE BERNSTEIN, FOR FAILURE TO FILE
REPONSE TO PLAINTIFFS THIRD AMENDED
COMPLAINT

NOTICE OF HEARING

NOTICE OF HEARING

NOTICE OF HEARING

PAID $84.60 ON RECEIPT 3636529

https://applications.mypalmbeachclerk.com/eCaseView/search.aspx

eCaseView

URGENT MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME TO FILE ANSWER DUE TO ISSUES WITH
COVID 18 VIRUS F/B DFT CANDACE BERSTEIN PRO SE

KASTRENAKES DTD 3/24/20: URGENT MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME TO FILE
ANSWER DUE TO ISSUE WITH COVID-18 VIRUS GRANTED IN PART DFT CANDICE
MICHELLE BERNSTINE ( PRO SE ) IS ORDERED TO ANSWER THE COMPLAINT BY
APRIL 27, 2020

CANDACE M. BERNSTEIN 5/13/2020 10:00:00 AM

URGENT/FOR 2ND/TO FILE DUE TO ONGOING ISSUES WITH COVID-18 VIRUS KILLING
PEOPLE IN ALL NATIONS WITH NO END IN SIGHT GRANTED IN PART ON 03.24.2020
FOR URGENT COURT-ORDERED ANSWER TO BE FILED AND SERVED BY 04.27.2020
F/B PROSE DFT

2ND URGENT TO FILE DUE TO ONGOING ISSUES WITH COVID-18 VIRUS KILLING
PEOPLE IN ALL NATIONS WITH NO END IN SIGHT GRANTED IN PART PN 03/24/2020
FOR URGENT COURT-ORDERED ANSWER TO BE FILED AND SERVED BY 04/27/2020
F/B PRO SE DFT CANDICE BERNSTEIN

TO FILE DUE O ONGOING ISSUES WITH COVID-18 VIRUS KILLING PEOPLE IN ALL
NATIONS WITH NO END IN SIGHT GRANTED IN PART ON 3-24-20 FOR URGENT COURT
ORDERED ANSWER TO BE FILED AND SERVED BY 4-27-2020 FB PRO SE DEFENDANTS

AMENDED NOTICE OF VIDEQOTAPED DEPQOSITION DUCES TECUM CANDACE M.
BERNSTEIN 06/02/2020 10:00:00 AM

PLAINTIFFS MOTION FOR ENTRY OF COURTS DEFAULT AGAINST DEFENDANT
CANDACE BERNSTEIN, FOR FAILURE TO FILE REPONSE TO PLAINTIFFS THIRD
AMENDED COMPLAINT

NOTICE OF HEARING 05/28/2020 08:30:00 AM

AMENDED NOTICE OF HEARING (HEARING WILL BE CONDUCTED REMOTE VIA ZOOM -
LINK BELOW) 05/28/2020 08:30:00 AM

AMENDED NOTICE OF HEARING 05/28/2020 08:30:00 AM

$84.60 3636529 Fully Paid

6/7



