

61	03/22/2020	E-FILED DUPLICATE FILING	URGENT MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME TO FILE ANSWER DUE TO ISSUES WITH COVID 19 VIRUS F/B DFT CANDACE BERSTEIN PRO SE
62	03/24/2020	ORDER KASTRENAKES DTD 3/24/20: URGENT MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME TO FILE ANSWER DUE TO ISSUE WITH COVID-19 VIRUS GRANTED IN PART DFT CANDICE MICHELLE BERNSTINE ( PRO SE ) IS ORDERED TO ANSWER THE COMPLAINT BY APRIL 27, 2020	KASTRENAKES DTD 3/24/20: URGENT MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME TO FILE ANSWER DUE TO ISSUE WITH COVID-19 VIRUS GRANTED IN PART DFT CANDICE MICHELLE BERNSTINE ( PRO SE ) IS ORDERED TO ANSWER THE COMPLAINT BY APRIL 27, 2020
63	04/09/2020	AMENDED NOTICE TAKING DEPO	CANDACE M. BERNSTEIN 5/13/2020 10:00:00 AM
64	04/25/2020	MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME	URGENT/FOR 2ND/T0 FILE DUE TO ONGOING ISSUES WITH COVID-19 VIRUS KILLING PEOPLE IN ALL NATIONS WITH NO END IN SIGHT GRANTED IN PART ON 03.24.2020 FOR URGENT COURT-ORDERED ANSWER TO BE FILED AND SERVED BY 04.27.2020 F/B PROSE DFT
65	04/27/2020	MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME	2ND URGENT TO FILE DUE TO ONGOING ISSUES WITH COVID-19 VIRUS KILLING PEOPLE IN ALL NATIONS WITH NO END IN SIGHT GRANTED IN PART PN 03/24/2020 FOR URGENT COURT-ORDERED ANSWER TO BE FILED AND SERVED BY 04/27/2020 F/B PRO SE DFT CANDICE BERNSTEIN
66	05/11/2020	MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME	TO FILE DUE O ONGOING ISSUES WITH COVID-19 VIRUS KILLING PEOPLE IN ALL NATIONS WITH NO END IN SIGHT GRANTED IN PART ON 3-24-20 FOR URGENT COURT ORDERED ANSWER TO BE FILED AND SERVED BY 4-27-2020 FB PRO SE DEFENDANTS
67	05/12/2020	AMENDED NOTICE TAKING DEPO	AMENDED NOTICE OF VIDEOTAPED DEPOSITION DUCES TECUM CANDACE M. BERNSTEIN 06/02/2020 10:00:00 AM
68	05/19/2020	MOTION PLAINTIFFS MOTION FOR ENTRY OF COURTS DEFAULT AGAINST DEFENDANT CANDACE BERNSTEIN, FOR FAILURE TO FILE REPONSE TO PLAINTIFFS THIRD AMENDED COMPLAINT	PLAINTIFFS MOTION FOR ENTRY OF COURTS DEFAULT AGAINST DEFENDANT CANDACE BERNSTEIN, FOR FAILURE TO FILE REPONSE TO PLAINTIFFS THIRD AMENDED COMPLAINT
69	05/19/2020	NOTICE OF HEARING	NOTICE OF HEARING 05/28/2020 08:30:00 AM
70	05/20/2020	NOTICE OF HEARING	AMENDED NOTICE OF HEARING (HEARING WILL BE CONDUCTED REMOTE VIA ZOOM - LINK BELOW) 05/28/2020 08:30:00 AM
71	05/22/2020	NOTICE OF HEARING	AMENDED NOTICE OF HEARING 05/28/2020 08:30:00 AM
72	05/26/2020	PAID \$84.60 ON RECEIPT 3636529	\$84.60 3636529 Fully Paid